
SKI ACROBATIQUE
FREESTYLE SKIING

CYPRESS MOUNTAIN
CYPRESS MOUNTAIN

RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
SAT 20 FEB 2010 / SAM 20 FEV 2010     START TIME / DÉBUT 10:00

QUALIFICATION
QUALIFICATION

SAUTS DAMES
LADIES' AERIALS

AE

Chief of Course:

Judge 1 (Air & Form):
Judge 2 (Air & Form):
Judge 3 (Air & Form):
Judge 4 (Air & Form):
Judge 5 (Air & Form):
Judge 6 (Landing):
Judge 7 (Landing):

FIS Technical Delegate:

Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:

FIS Race Director:

LANGE Jeff USA

SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
KOHLY Martine FRA

SUEY Brad CAN

SKARPAAS Morten NOR
POHJAVIRTA Pipsa FIN
BATES Jim USA
VERDIER Susan CAN
KITOV Oleg RUS
TANAKA SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN
KRAMPFL Reinhard GER

FITZGERALD Joseph T. FIS Forerunners:
LEE Crystal CAN
ALLARD-RIENDEAU Laurence CAN

Course Profile:
Cypress Aerials

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
87 m
24 m

30.5 m
3.10 m
5.90 m
5.90 m
7.40 m
7.40 m
7.40 m 4.20 m

4.20 m
4.20 m
3.60 m
3.60 m
2.00 m

25°
0°

37°
53°
65°
65°

70.5°
71°

70.5°
Sunny

NE

6.0°C/42.8°F

Wind Speed:

Air Temperature:

Wind Direction:

Weather:

Snow Temperature: 0.0°C/32.0°F

1 m/sec

Jury Adviser: ROBINSON Chris FIS

Assistant TD:
Assistant Head Judge:

Judging Score Verifier:

DARGAN Garry AUS
HILTNER Walt AUS

HINKEL Wayne CAN

F1
F2

Course Name:

10Number of NOCs:23Number of Competitors: 

Air & Form

Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreDDJumpLDG Tie

Landing

TotalFIS
Code

NOC 
Code

1 TSUPER Alla25 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.1 2.9 2.9 19.1 8.70 105.64bLFF 3.800
6.6 5.9 6.1 6.0 6.0 2.6 2.5 18.1 7.65 bLTF 3.500 195.76 90.12

2192518 BLR

2 LI Nina1 5.8 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.2 2.8 2.9 19.0 8.55  97.11bFdF 3.525
6.3 6.1 6.2 5.9 6.1 2.8 2.9 18.4 8.55 bdFF 3.525 192.10 94.99

2351312 CHN

3 GUO Xinxin2 5.7 5.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 1.8 1.7 16.5 5.25  88.08bFFF 4.050
6.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.7 2.4 2.4 19.4 7.20 bLFF 3.800 189.16101.08

2324827 CHN

4 CHENG Shuang6 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 2.8 2.7 18.5 8.25  94.29bdFF 3.525
6.2 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.4 2.8 2.8 19.1 8.40 bFF 3.150 180.91 86.62

2438807 CHN

5 COOK Emily18 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.0 6.3 2.9 2.9 18.7 8.70  86.31bFF 3.150
6.7 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.2 2.7 2.6 18.7 7.95 bFdF 3.525 180.25 93.94

2180102 USA

6 SCHNOOR Lacy16 6.0 5.3 6.2 5.4 6.0 2.4 2.6 17.4 7.50  87.77bdFF 3.525
6.3 5.9 6.0 5.7 5.8 2.9 2.6 17.7 8.25 bFF 3.150 169.51 81.74

2381386 USA

7 SLIVETS Assoli8 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.4 5.7 1.7 1.6 17.2 4.95  84.17bLFF 3.800
6.0 5.4 5.9 6.1 6.0 2.1 2.2 17.9 6.45 bLPF 3.500 169.39 85.22

2335206 BLR

8 XU Mengtao3 5.4 5.0 5.5 5.4 5.2 2.3 2.3 16.0 6.90  92.74bFFF 4.050
5.8 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 1.0 1.1 16.8 3.15 bLFF 3.800 168.55 75.81

2526230 CHN

9 LASSILA Lydia4 4.7 5.9 4.9 5.8 5.2 2.8 2.8 15.9 8.40  85.65bdFF 3.525
6.1 6.1 5.8 6.0 6.2 2.6 2.6 18.2 7.80 bFF 3.150 167.55 81.90

2325118 AUS

10 GARDNER Elizabeth19 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.7 6.1 2.6 2.9 17.0 8.25  89.00bdFF 3.525
5.8 5.1 5.5 5.8 5.9 2.4 2.2 17.1 6.90 bFF 3.150 164.60 75.60

2325021 AUS

11 COOPER Jacqui24 6.4 6.2 6.6 6.2 6.3 3.0 3.0 18.9 9.00  87.88bFF 3.150
6.0 5.7 6.1 5.7 6.1 2.6 2.8 17.8 8.10 bLF 2.900 162.99 75.11

2000264 AUS

12 CALDWELL Ashley22 5.9 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.9 1.7 1.7 17.5 5.10  79.66bFdF 3.525
6.2 6.4 6.3 6.0 6.1 2.5 2.6 18.6 7.65 bFF 3.150 162.34 82.68

2526863 USA

13 DIDENKO Nadiya10 5.5 5.1 5.4 5.8 5.6 2.8 2.8 16.5 8.40  87.77bFdF 3.525
5.5 4.9 5.3 5.1 5.5 1.7 1.6 15.9 4.95 bdFF 3.525 161.26 73.49

2379055 UKR
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14 VOLKOVA Olga17 5.2 6.2 5.9 6.1 5.8 2.7 2.9 17.8 8.40  82.53bFF 3.150
5.6 5.0 5.3 4.9 5.0 2.3 2.3 15.3 6.90 bFdF 3.525 160.78 78.25

2406021 UKR

15 BAUER Veronika26 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.0 2.6 2.6 19.0 7.80  94.47bdFF 3.525
5.5 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.2 1.5 1.6 16.3 4.65 bFF 3.150 160.46 65.99

2201927 CAN

16 LEU Evelyne7 6.0 5.9 5.5 5.2 5.3 2.2 2.1 16.7 6.45  93.75bFFF 4.050
4.9 5.6 5.2 4.2 4.5 0.5 0.6 14.6 1.65 bLFF 3.800 155.50 61.75

2050898 SUI

17 LINDSEY Jana12 5.9 6.0 5.1 5.5 5.8 1.1 1.0 17.2 3.15  64.10bFF 3.150
5.9 5.5 5.9 5.7 5.9 2.5 2.4 17.5 7.35 bFdF 3.525 151.69 87.59

2297764 USA

18 MUNRO Bree9 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.9 1.5 1.3 16.9 4.20  74.37bdFF 3.525
5.8 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.5 0.8 1.0 16.9 2.70 bFdF 3.525 143.46 69.09

2367803 AUS

19 SCHAERER Tanja11 5.0 4.9 5.1 5.1 5.6 1.3 1.4 15.2 4.05  60.63bFF 3.150
5.9 5.8 5.8 5.4 6.4 1.5 1.8 17.5 4.95 bLF 2.900 125.73 65.10

2484528 SUI

20 POLYUK Olga21 5.3 5.1 5.8 5.2 5.4 0.5 0.4 15.9 1.35  60.37bLTF 3.500
4.9 4.5 5.0 4.7 5.0 0.8 1.0 14.6 2.70 bLTT 3.200 115.73 55.36

2484885 UKR

21 KONOPOVA Martina30 5.9 6.3 5.3 5.9 5.7 1.8 1.9 17.5 5.55  66.84bLF 2.900
5.0 5.7 5.6 4.8 5.4 0.9 0.8 16.0 2.55 bLT 2.600 115.07 48.23

2484886 CZE

22 AINSWORTH Sarah23 5.0 5.7 5.6 4.9 5.0 0.3 0.4 15.6 1.05  52.44bFF 3.150
5.8 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.9 0.6 0.7 16.3 1.95 bLF 2.900 105.36 52.92

2526676 GBR

23 ARAPBAYEVA Zhibek28 5.2 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.1 2.3 2.0 17.4 6.45  48.89bL 2.050
3.8 4.4 4.9 4.5 4.7 0.4 0.3 13.6 1.05 bLT 2.600  86.98 38.09

2527470 KAZ

 PIDGEON Ian (AUS)KOHLY Martine  (FRA)

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge: 

NOTES 
(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Score

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
Example: bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike
H = Half (½ twist), Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full
back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:

LEGEND
A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty J Judge LDG Landing
NE North-East Tie   Tie Break Points
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